161www.guvenal.net
Ø
d1
mm mm
Ø
d2
mm
Ø

D = Solid   /   B = Hollow
Code: PRPK
Order Example:
Order Example:
PRPS. 11 x 20 x 4
PMS-B.25.40
Compression (Length)
L
d3d1
d2
Heat resistance: 70°C
Solid
Type
d2
Hollow
d1
6.5 16
8.5 20
10.5 25
13.5 32
13.5 40
17.0 50
17.0 63
21.0 80
21.0 100
27.0 1259
0
 S
h
o
re
:
9
0
 S
h
o
re
:
Fl
ex
io
n
%
2
5
Lo
a
d
e
d
 S
p
ri
n
g
Solid
Type
d2
Hollow
d1
6.5 16
8.5 20
10.5 25
13.5 32
13.5 40
17.0 50
17.0 63
21.0 80
21.0 100
27.0 1258
0
 S